
CONCEPTO AYUDA A SUBSIDIO

SECTOR 

(ECONOMICO O 

SOCIAL)

BENEFICIARIO  CURP RFC
MONTO 

PAGADO 
ACUMULADO

BECA ALIMENTARIA ORRIN NARANJO MIGUEL ANGEL ------------------ SOCIAL ORRIN NARANJO MIGUEL ANGEL OINM930803HOCRRG03 OINM930803 855.50 855.50

BECA ALIMENTARIA LOPEZ VALENCIA ILSI ------------------ SOCIAL LOPEZ VALENCIA ILSI LOVI940313MOCPLL07 LOVI940313 855.50 1,711.00

BECA ALIMENTARIA BARRERA DE LA CRUZ RAFAEL ------------------ SOCIAL BARRERA DE LA CRUZ RAFAEL BACR891027HOCRRF06 BACR891027 855.50 2,566.50

BECA ALIMENTARIA MARTINEZ PEREZ CELESTE ------------------ SOCIAL MARTINEZ PEREZ CELESTE MAPC901222MOCRRL02 MAPC901222 855.50 3,422.00

BECA ALIMENTARIA MARCOS HILARIO REYES ------------------ SOCIAL MARCOS HILARIO REYES HIRM830409HOCLYR02 HIRM830409 855.50 4,277.50

BECA ALIMENTARIA HINOJOSA SALOMON ABISAI ------------------ SOCIAL HINOJOSA SALOMON ABISAI HISA950619HOCNLB01 HISA950619 855.50 5,133.00

BECA ALIMENTARIA ORRIN NARANJO MIGUEL ANGEL ------------------ SOCIAL ORRIN NARANJO MIGUEL ANGEL OINM930803HOCRRG03 OINM930803 1,963.30 7,096.30

BECA ALIMENTARIA LOPEZ VALENCIA ILSI ------------------ SOCIAL LOPEZ VALENCIA ILSI CIMP940629HOCRNB03 CIMP940629 1,963.30 9,059.60

BECA ALIMENTARIA BARRERA DE LA CRUZ RAFAEL ------------------ SOCIAL BARRERA DE LA CRUZ RAFAEL DIMT851014HOCZRF03 DIMT851014 1,963.30 11,022.90

BECA ALIMENTARIA MARTINEZ PEREZ CELESTE ------------------ SOCIAL MARTINEZ PEREZ CELESTE HISA950619HOCNLB01 HISA950619 1,963.30 12,986.20

BECA ALIMENTARIA MARCOS HILARIO REYES ------------------ SOCIAL MARCOS HILARIO REYES LOVI940313MOCPLL07 LOVI940313 1,963.30 14,949.50

BECA ALIMENTARIA HINOJOSA SALOMON ABISAI ------------------ SOCIAL HINOJOSA SALOMON ABISAI MAOJ940118HOCRVL04 MAOJ940118 1,963.30 16,912.80

BECA ALIMENTARIA GALLETANO CEBALLOS LEON ------------------ SOCIAL GALLETANO CEBALLOS LEON CELL910621HOCBNS04 CELL910621 2,647.30 19,560.10

BECA ALIMENTARIA RAQUEL MARTINEZ PACHECO ------------------ SOCIAL RAQUEL MARTINEZ PACHECO MAPR911208MOCRC901 MAPR911208 2,647.30 22,207.40

BECA ALIMENTARIA MARIO A.ESCOBAR MIJANGOS ------------------ SOCIAL MARIO A.ESCOBAR MIJANGOS EOMM870815HOCSJR07 EOMM870815 2,647.30 24,854.70

BECA ALIMENTARIA IVETH GARCIA DIAZ ------------------ SOCIAL IVETH GARCIA DIAZ GADI900608MOCRZV07 GADU900608 2,647.30 27,502.00

BECA ALIMENTARIA ZULEYMA GONZALEZ HERNANDEZ ------------------ SOCIAL ZULEYMA GONZALEZ HERNANDEZ JOYZ930419MOCNRL02 JOYZ930419 2,647.30 30,149.30

BECA ALIMENTARIA CRUZ ZABALEGUI IVAN ------------------ SOCIAL CRUZ ZABALEGUI IVAN CUZL920830H0CRBV08 CUZL920830 2,647.30 32,796.60

BECA ARTEMIO GONZALEZ MALDONADO ------------------ ECONOMICA ARTEMIO GONZALEZ MALDONADO GOMA780125HMCNLR02 GOMA780125LZ7 12,000.00 44,796.60

BECA ABIGAHID VIANEY MORALES ORTIZ ------------------ ECONOMICA ABIGAHID VIANEY MORALES ORTIZ MOOA860602MMCRRB08 MOOA860602AV2 8,000.00 52,796.60

BECA TATIANA LOAEZA RAMOS ------------------ ECONOMICA TATIANA LOAEZA RAMOS LORT860122MGRZMT06 LORT860122QW2 8,000.00 60,796.60

BECA FRANCISCO JAVIER SOL SAMPEDRO ------------------ ECONOMICA FRANCISCO JAVIER SOL SAMPEDRO SOSF770126HOCLMR00 SOSF770126HLA 8,000.00 68,796.60

BECA EDUARDO MATINEZ MENDOZA ------------------ ECONOMICA EDUARDO MATINEZ MENDOZA MXME810501HDFRND07 MXME810501HQ3 8,000.00 76,796.60

BECA GLAFIRA ARINES ANGELES ------------------ ECONOMICA GLAFIRA ARINES ANGELES AIAG641209MDFRNL01 AIAG641209EG5 8,000.00 84,796.60

BECA EDGAR MANUEL CANO CRUZ ------------------ ECONOMICA EDGAR MANUEL CANO CRUZ CACE830616HOCNRD02 CACE830616B73 8,000.00 92,796.60

BECA JUAN GABRIEL  RUIZ RUIZ ------------------ ECONOMICA JUAN GABRIEL  RUIZ RUIZ RURJ790625HOCZZN04 RURJ790625IB7 8,000.00 100,796.60

BECA JOSE GUADALUPE VILLEGAS CASTILLEJOS ------------------ ECONOMICA JOSE GUADALUPE VILLEGAS CASTILLEJOS VICG831212HOCLSD00 VICG831212PP6 48,000.00 148,796.60

BECA ALVARO CASTAÑEDA MENDOZA ------------------ ECONOMICA ALVARO CASTAÑEDA MENDOZA CAMA740929HPLSNL08 CAMA7409296H4 107,000.00 255,796.60

BECA EDWIN ROMAN HERNANDEZ ------------------ ECONOMICA EDWIN ROMAN HERNANDEZ ROHE811014HOCMRD02 ROHE811014 107,000.00 362,796.60

BECA FELIPE DE JESUS CRUZ CELIS ------------------ ECONOMICA FELIPE DE JESUS CRUZ CELIS CUCF660703HTCRLL09 CUCF6607035L0 12,000.00 374,796.60

BECA TESIS SULIO ZARAGOZA ANTONIO ------------------ ECONOMICA SULIO ZARAGOZA ANTONIO ZAAS900304HOCRNL04 ZAAS900304B59 4,000.00 378,796.60
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